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Entry List (14 Drivers)

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment Class Class 2 Scoring

5 Fridberg Mike Fridberg Mike KZ Masters

10 Swanepoel Marius Swanepoel Marius FK FK / FK / Dunlop KZ Masters

21 Auby Deon Auby Deon FK FK / FK / Dunlop KZ Masters

25 Dias Paul Dias Paul KZ Masters

30 Smith Dylen Smith Dylen FK 34295 Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto KZ2

31 Illman Rynhart Illman Rynhart FK FK / FK / Dunlop KZ2

33 ??? ???

44 Pelser Tristan Pelser Tristan FK FK / FK / Dunlop KZ2

47 Conradie Rowen Conradie Rowen FK FK / FK / Dunlop KZ2

66 Seeger Waldo Seeger Waldo FK 24377 Formula-K / Vortex / Levanto KZ2

74 Olivier Carlo Olivier Carlo 125 GP Association4363 RS / Vortex / Levanto KZ2

111 Matthysen Armand Matthysen Armand KZ2

166 Dali Faadil Dali Faadil ATCM 2222 OTK / Vortex / Levanto KZ2

888 Sunders Ashley Sunders Ashley FK FK / FK / Dunlop KZ Masters
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Document 2

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

KZ Classes

Qualifying (Q)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Start Time : 18/02 - 11:41:10 86.06 kph1:27.849No.44 Pelser TristanBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 19°C        Track : Drying

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 44 Pelser Tristan KZ2 FK / FK / Dunlop 5 1:27.849

2 25 Dias Paul KZ Masters 5 1:28.234 0.385 0.385

3 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 RS / Vortex / Levanto 5 1:28.639 0.790 0.405

4 10 Swanepoel Marius KZ Masters FK / FK / Dunlop 5 1:28.685 0.836 0.046

5 21 Auby Deon KZ Masters FK / FK / Dunlop 5 1:29.040 1.191 0.355

6 166 Dali Faadil KZ2 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 6 1:29.207 1.358 0.167

7 30 Smith Dylen KZ2 Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto 5 1:29.288 1.439 0.081

8 5 Fridberg Mike KZ Masters 3 1:30.246 2.397 0.958

9 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 Formula-K / Vortex / Levanto 4 1:30.372 2.523 0.126

10 31 Illman Rynhart KZ2 FK / FK / Dunlop 4 1:30.417 2.568 0.045

11 47 Conradie Rowen KZ2 FK / FK / Dunlop 5 1:31.101 3.252 0.684

12 111 Matthysen Armand KZ2 5 1:38.551 10.702 7.450

13 888 Sunders Ashley KZ Masters FK / FK / Dunlop 2 1:48.150 20.301 9.599
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KZ Classes

Qualifying (Q)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Laps Lap Time

No.5   Fridberg Mike

1 1:31.852

2 1:30.902

3 1:30.246

No.10   Swanepoel Marius

1 1:31.016

2 1:31.588

3 1:30.295

4 1:29.439

5 1:28.685

No.21   Auby Deon

1 2:00.069

2 1:30.875

3 1:29.621

4 1:29.040

5 1:30.645

No.25   Dias Paul

1 1:30.013

2 1:28.943

3 1:30.352

4 1:28.569

5 1:28.234

No.30   Smith Dylen

1 1:32.689

2 1:29.468

3 1:29.404

4 1:29.853

5 1:29.288

No.31   Illman Rynhart

1 1:32.367

2 1:31.010

3 1:30.417

4 1:30.630

No.44   Pelser Tristan

1 1:39.743

2 1:28.408

3 1:28.532

4 1:28.345

5 1:27.849

Laps Lap Time

No.47   Conradie Rowen

1 1:32.405

2 1:32.375

3 1:32.009

4 1:31.204

5 1:31.101

No.66   Seeger Waldo

1 1:37.442

2 1:32.936

3 1:31.306

4 1:30.372

No.74   Olivier Carlo

1 1:52.925

2 1:30.570

3 1:30.137

4 1:28.639

5 1:28.850

No.111   Matthysen Armand

1 1:42.692

2 1:39.567

3 1:38.851

4 1:38.748

5 1:38.551

No.166   Dali Faadil

1 1:32.994

2 1:30.533

3 1:29.472

4 1:30.073

5 1:29.207

6 1:29.662

No.888   Sunders Ashley

1 1:48.150

2 1:51.769
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Document 4.1

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

KZ Classes

Race 1 (R1)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Leaders : No.74 Olivier Carlo (1-8)

Start Time : 18/02 - 13:33:50 87.56 kph1:26.342No.74 Olivier CarloBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 21°C        Track : Dry 86.06 kph1:27.849No.44 Pelser TristanPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 8 1:26.342 35

2 21 Auby Deon KZ Masters 8 12.037 12.037 1:27.578 35

3 25 Dias Paul KZ Masters 8 15.057 3.020 1:27.614 32

4 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 8 23.351 8.294 1:28.779 32

5 30 Smith Dylen KZ2 8 23.833 0.482 1:29.158 30

6 5 Fridberg Mike KZ Masters 8 25.961 2.128 1:29.294 30

7 166 Dali Faadil KZ2 8 26.537 0.576 1:28.403 29

8 10 Swanepoel Marius KZ Masters 8 45.587 19.050 1:28.901 29

9 111 Matthysen Armand KZ2 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:36.703 28

10 888 Sunders Ashley KZ Masters 6 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:49.011 28

11 44 Pelser Tristan KZ2 5 3 Laps 1 Lap 1:27.241 27

Non finisher

31 Illman Rynhart KZ2 2 6 Laps 3 Laps 1:34.747 -4 Pts 22

Not Classified

47 Conradie Rowen KZ2 DNS
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KZ Classes

Race 1 (R1)

Lap Chart 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Grid 44 25 74 10 21 166 30 5 66 31 47 111 888

Start 74 44 21 10 166 5 25 30 66 888 31 111

Lap 1
Interval

74 21
1.0

44
0.0

5
1.8

66
1.5

25
0.2

30
0.5

166
2.1

31
0.2

111
6.8

888
7.3

10
4.9

Lap 2 74 21
1.2

44
0.0

5
2.3

66
2.2

25
0.1

30
0.5

166
1.1

31
7.1

111
8.6

10
6.5

888
16.7

Lap 3 74 44
1.3

21
0.5

5
4.2

66
1.1

25
0.2

166
1.9

30
0.2

10
24.0

111
0.0

888
41.4

Lap 4 74 44
1.7

21
0.9

5
6.7

25
0.1

66
0.5

166
2.5

30
0.4

10
22.7

111
8.9

888
59.1

Lap 5 74 21
5.4

44
0.0

25
7.2

5
0.8

66
0.1

166
1.6

30
0.5

10
22.6

111
18.0

888
1:13

Lap 6 74 21
8.4

25
5.2

66
2.6

5
1.2

166
0.1

30
1.0

10
22.9

111
25.1

888
1:29

Lap 7 74 21
9.7

25
4.2

66
3.7

166
0.9

30
2.0

5
0.8

10
21.9

111
38.7

Lap 8 74 21
12.0

25
3.0

66
8.2

30
0.4

5
2.1

166
0.5

10
19.0
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KZ Classes

Race 1 (R1)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Laps Lap Time

No.5   Fridberg Mike

1 1:31.405

2 1:29.294

3 1:29.977

4 1:30.070

5 1:30.446

6 1:30.597

7 1:31.352

8 1:31.217

No.10   Swanepoel Marius

1 1:55.443

2 1:31.758

3 1:31.197

4 1:28.911

5 1:29.086

6 1:29.591

7 1:29.234

8 1:28.901

No.21   Auby Deon

1 1:29.686

2 1:28.849

3 1:28.036

4 1:27.578

5 1:29.047

6 1:29.687

7 1:28.580

8 1:29.147

No.25   Dias Paul

1 1:33.215

2 1:29.748

3 1:29.038

4 1:28.882

5 1:29.372

6 1:27.614

7 1:27.649

8 1:27.892

No.30   Smith Dylen

1 1:33.679

2 1:29.722

Laps Lap Time

3 1:30.667

4 1:30.237

5 1:29.158

6 1:29.277

7 1:29.394

8 1:29.930

No.31   Illman Rynhart

1 1:34.747

2 1:35.650

No.44   Pelser Tristan

1 1:29.866

2 1:28.786

3 1:27.427

4 1:27.241

5 1:30.002

No.66   Seeger Waldo

1 1:32.801

2 1:29.901

3 1:28.923

4 1:29.625

5 1:29.917

6 1:29.205

7 1:28.779

8 1:32.398

No.74   Olivier Carlo

1 1:28.973

2 1:28.636

3 1:27.357

4 1:26.850

5 1:26.342

6 1:26.638

7 1:27.322

8 1:26.820

No.111   Matthysen Armand

1 1:40.703

2 1:37.484

3 1:37.824

4 1:37.742

5 1:38.241

Laps Lap Time

6 1:36.703

7 1:42.761

No.166   Dali Faadil

1 1:35.976

2 1:28.762

3 1:29.253

4 1:30.006

5 1:29.070

6 1:28.841

7 1:28.403

8 1:34.641

No.888   Sunders Ashley

1 1:49.011

2 1:53.455

3 1:55.937

4 1:55.406

5 1:52.531

6 1:52.810
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Document 3

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

KZ Classes

Race 1 (R1)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Start : 18/02 - 12:39     8 Laps = 16.800 km

888
Sunders Ashley
Sunders

FK / FK / Dunlop
7

47
Conradie Rowen
Conradie

FK / FK / Dunlop
6 111

Matthysen Armand
Matthysen

66
Seeger Waldo
Seeger

Formula-K / Vortex / Levanto
5 31

Illman Rynhart
Illman

FK / FK / Dunlop

30
Smith Dylen
Smith

Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto
4 5

Fridberg Mike
Fridberg

21
Auby Deon
Auby

FK / FK / Dunlop
3 166

Dali Faadil
Dali

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

74
Olivier Carlo
Olivier

RS / Vortex / Levanto
2 10

Swanepoel Marius
Swanepoel

FK / FK / Dunlop

44
Pelser Tristan
Pelser

FK / FK / Dunlop
1 25

Dias Paul
Dias

POLE POSITION
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KZ ClassesKZ Classes
Document 7

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

KZ Classes

Race 2 (R2)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Leaders : No.74 Olivier Carlo (1-8)

Start Time : 18/02 - 16:10:11 70.91 kph1:46.609No.44 Pelser TristanBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 19°C        Track : Drying 87.56 kph1:26.342No.74 Olivier CarloEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 8 1:47.709 35

2 44 Pelser Tristan KZ2 8 9.708 9.708 1:46.609 32

3 21 Auby Deon KZ Masters 8 9.751 0.043 1:49.439 35

4 10 Swanepoel Marius KZ Masters 8 19.943 10.192 1:49.743 32

5 5 Fridberg Mike KZ Masters 8 21.629 1.686 1:48.589 30

6 31 Illman Rynhart KZ2 8 51.374 29.745 1:48.626 30

7 25 Dias Paul KZ Masters 8 1:06.602 15.228 1:49.625 29

8 166 Dali Faadil KZ2 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:51.064 29

9 111 Matthysen Armand KZ2 7 1 Lap 2:10.905 2:08.463 28

10 888 Sunders Ashley KZ Masters 7 1 Lap 1:57.928 2:01.636 28

Non finisher

30 Smith Dylen KZ2 3 5 Laps 4 Laps 1:57.462 -4 Pts 23

66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 2 6 Laps 1 Lap 1:53.826 -3 Pts 23

Not Classified

47 Conradie Rowen KZ2 DNS
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KZ Classes

Race 2 (R2)

Lap Chart 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Grid 74 44 21 25 166 66 10 30 5 31 111 888 47

Start 44 74 66 25 10 30 5 21 888 166 31 111

Lap 1
Interval

74 5
2.5

25
0.2

44
0.5

21
1.0

10
2.1

66
1.0

166
0.5

30
2.4

111
13.8

888
13.5

31
9.1

Lap 2 74 5
2.3

25
1.3

44
0.1

21
1.4

10
4.2

66
1.3

166
2.6

30
4.2

111
27.3

31
2.3

888
5.5

Lap 3 74 5
1.9

25
3.5

21
0.3

44
0.5

10
6.7

166
4.4

30
7.7

31
26.7

111
14.7

888
21.1

Lap 4 74 5
2.4

25
5.3

21
0.4

44
0.1

10
7.9

166
4.7

31
31.9

111
35.9

888
1:16

Lap 5 74 5
3.5

25
7.0

21
0.3

44
0.3

10
8.5

166
6.3

31
29.7

111
1:00

888
1:03

Lap 6 74 5
2.4

21
9.0

25
5.2

44
0.3

10
4.2

166
6.7

31
27.0

111
1:19

888
1:26

Lap 7 74 21
10.5

44
4.0

10
7.1

5
2.7

166
4.3

31
25.5

25
14.2

111
1:31

888
1:57

Lap 8 74 44
9.7

21
0.0

10
10.1

5
1.6

31
29.7

25
15.2
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KZ Classes

Race 2 (R2)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Laps Lap Time

No.5   Fridberg Mike

1 1:53.389

2 1:50.388

3 1:49.540

4 1:48.931

5 1:48.830

6 1:48.589

7 2:12.340

8 1:48.724

No.10   Swanepoel Marius

1 1:57.676

2 1:53.511

3 1:53.495

4 1:51.741

5 1:51.169

6 1:51.107

7 1:50.828

8 1:49.743

No.21   Auby Deon

1 1:54.998

2 1:51.419

3 1:50.512

4 1:50.907

5 1:50.388

6 1:50.189

7 1:49.439

8 1:50.714

No.25   Dias Paul

1 1:54.517

2 1:51.434

3 1:51.729

4 1:50.797

5 1:50.506

6 1:55.785

7 2:42.152

8 1:49.625

No.30   Smith Dylen

1 2:01.563

2 1:57.769

Laps Lap Time

3 1:57.462

No.31   Illman Rynhart

1 2:36.614

2 1:50.925

3 1:54.550

4 1:49.466

5 1:50.521

6 1:48.851

7 1:49.560

8 1:48.626

No.44   Pelser Tristan

1 1:55.480

2 1:51.059

3 1:52.473

4 1:50.543

5 1:50.585

6 1:55.385

7 1:47.951

8 1:46.609

No.66   Seeger Waldo

1 1:59.372

2 1:53.826

No.74   Olivier Carlo

1 1:51.918

2 1:50.591

3 1:49.959

4 1:48.483

5 1:47.709

6 1:49.654

7 1:50.380

8 1:51.533

No.111   Matthysen Armand

1 2:13.359

2 2:11.234

3 2:11.634

4 2:10.628

5 2:14.741

6 2:08.463

7 2:15.181

Laps Lap Time

No.166   Dali Faadil

1 1:58.536

2 1:55.967

3 1:53.892

4 1:52.085

5 1:52.756

6 1:51.518

7 1:51.064

No.888   Sunders Ashley

1 2:28.403

2 2:05.563

3 2:24.934

4 3:06.313

5 2:01.636

6 2:30.958

7 2:46.884
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KZ ClassesKZ Classes
Document 6

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

KZ Classes

Race 2 (R2)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Start : 18/02 - 14:43     8 Laps = 16.800 km

47
Conradie Rowen
Conradie

FK / FK / Dunlop
7

111
Matthysen Armand
Matthysen

6 888
Sunders Ashley
Sunders

FK / FK / Dunlop

5
Fridberg Mike
Fridberg

5 31
Illman Rynhart
Illman

FK / FK / Dunlop

10
Swanepoel Marius
Swanepoel

FK / FK / Dunlop
4 30

Smith Dylen
Smith

Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto

166
Dali Faadil
Dali

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
3 66

Seeger Waldo
Seeger

Formula-K / Vortex / Levanto

21
Auby Deon
Auby

FK / FK / Dunlop
2 25

Dias Paul
Dias

74
Olivier Carlo
Olivier

RS / Vortex / Levanto
1 44

Pelser Tristan
Pelser

FK / FK / Dunlop

POLE POSITION
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KZ ClassesKZ Classes Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

KZ Classes

Best Racing Lap

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

1 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 4363 RS / Vortex / Levanto 1:26.342 1:47.709

2 44 Pelser Tristan KZ2 FK / FK / Dunlop 1:27.241 1:46.609

3 21 Auby Deon KZ Masters FK / FK / Dunlop 1:27.578 1:49.439

4 25 Dias Paul KZ Masters 1:27.614 1:49.625

5 166 Dali Faadil KZ2 2222 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 1:28.403 1:51.064

6 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 24377 Formula-K / Vortex / Levanto 1:28.779 1:53.826

7 10 Swanepoel Marius KZ Masters FK / FK / Dunlop 1:28.901 1:49.743

8 30 Smith Dylen KZ2 34295 Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto 1:29.158 1:57.462

9 5 Fridberg Mike KZ Masters 1:29.294 1:48.589

10 31 Illman Rynhart KZ2 FK / FK / Dunlop 1:34.747 1:48.626

11 111 Matthysen Armand KZ2 1:36.703 2:08.463

12 888 Sunders Ashley KZ Masters FK / FK / Dunlop 1:49.011 2:01.636

Not Classified

47 Conradie Rowen KZ2 FK / FK / Dunlop



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/
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Document 10

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

KZ Classes

KZ2 Overall Result

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 4363 RS / Vortex / Levanto 35 35 - 70

2 44 Pelser Tristan KZ2 FK / FK / Dunlop 27 32 - 59

3 166 Dali Faadil KZ2 2222 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 29 29 - 58

4 111 Matthysen Armand KZ2 28 28 - 56

5 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 24377 Formula-K / Vortex / Levanto 32 23 - 55

6 30 Smith Dylen KZ2 34295 Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto 30 23 - 53

7 31 Illman Rynhart KZ2 FK / FK / Dunlop 22 30 - 52

8 47 Conradie Rowen KZ2 FK / FK / Dunlop 0 0 - 0
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Document 11.1

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

KZ Classes

KZ Masters Overall Result

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2023 Rnd 1 - FK (ZAF)  18/02/2023
Page 1 / 1

Timekeeper  ...................................

Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2 Points

1 21 Auby Deon KZ Masters FK / FK / Dunlop 35 35 70

2 10 Swanepoel Marius KZ Masters FK / FK / Dunlop 29 32 61

3 25 Dias Paul KZ Masters 32 29 61

4 5 Fridberg Mike KZ Masters 30 30 60

5 888 Sunders Ashley KZ Masters FK / FK / Dunlop 28 28 56


	Entry List
	Qualifying
	Race 1
	Race 2
	Best Racing Lap
	Mini Max Overall Result
	KZ Masters Overall Result

